TURBOSEP™
Highly efficient separation of liquid aerosol and
foam from fermentation off-gas
Protects off-gas filters for extended life
Increases fermenter capacity by up to 30%
Improves downstream processing efficiency through
reduced antifoam consumption
Continuous operation of the fermenter throughout

U
IP
M
EN
T
Typical Process Flow Rate
TURBOSEP™ Code
Typical Connection
Size and Type
Typical Assembled
Height (mm)Al/min Acfm
1,000 35 ZVT-1K 1.5¨ Tri-Clamp® 700
2,000 70 ZVT-2K 2¨ Tri-Clamp® 850
3,000 105 ZVT-3K 2.5¨ Tri-Clamp® 1,000
5,000 176 ZVT-5K 3¨ ANSI 150 2,150
10,000 353 ZVT-10K 4¨ ANSI 150 2,150
20,000 706 ZVT-20K 6¨ ANSI 150 2,650
40,000 1,412 ZVT-40K 8¨ ANSI 150 3,150
60,000 2,118 ZVT-60K 10¨ ANSI 150 3,650
90,000 3,178 ZVT-90K 12¨ ANSI 150 5,000
120,000 4,237 ZVT-120K 16¨ ANSI 150 5,150
REV 1
Materials (wetted surfaces):		  304L or 316L Stainless Steel
Gasket Materials:			   EPDM
Closure:					    Bolted Flange